BOARD RESULT CLASS: X

Year

No. of
Registered

Students

No. of Students

Passed

Pass
Percentage

Remarks

2023

74

74

100%

2022

_. e

89

100%

2021

74

74

100%

BOARD RESULT CLASS: XII

Year

No. of
Registered
Students

No. of Students

Passed

Pass
Percentage

Remarks

2023

59

59

100%

2022

[ &

13

100%

2021

100%

’ ///
o
r) ™

PRINCIPAL
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