BOARD RESULT CLASS: X

S. No.	Year	No. of Registered Students	No. of Students Passed	Pass Percentage	Remarks
1.	2023	74	74	100%	
2.	2022	89	89	100%	
3.	2021	74	74	100%	

BOARD RESULT CLASS: XII

S. No.	Year	No. of Registered Students	No. of Students Passed	Pass Percentage	Remarks
1.	2023	59	59	100%	
2.	2022	73	73	100%	
3.	2021	122	122	100%	

PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL

N. K. Public School Rajawas, Sikar Road, Jaipur